GEOLOGICAL MODEL GEOLOGICAL MODEL GEOLOGICAL MODEL GEOLOGICAL MODEL
PROJECT IMPLEMENTATIONPROJECT IMPLEMENTATION
International Seabed Authority
Geological Model Project
Final  Workshop
Kingston, Jamaica, December 2009
GEOLOGICAL MODEL GEOLOGICAL MODEL
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSIONITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

Kingston, Jamaica, December 2009
PROJECT PROJECT
TEAMTEAM
SECRETARIAT
COMRA
CONTRACTORS CONSULTANTS
International Seabed Authority
Geological Model Project
Final  Workshop
Kingston, Jamaica, December 2009
PROJECT PROJECT
MILESTONESMILESTONESMILESTONESMILESTONES
MILESTONE DATE
1.1. FIJI CONFERENCEFIJI CONFERENCE
2.2. PRELIMINARY REPORTSPRELIMINARY REPORTS
MAY 2003MAY 2003
2006 2006 -- 20072007
MILESTONE DATE
3.3. MIDMID--COURSE MTG.COURSE MTG.
4.4. REPORTS ASSEMBLEDREPORTS ASSEMBLED
NOVEMBER 2007NOVEMBER 2007
FEBRUARY 2009FEBRUARY 2009
5.5. FINAL REVIEWFINAL REVIEW
6.6. FINAL WORKSHOPFINAL WORKSHOP
SEPTEMBER 2009SEPTEMBER 2009
DECEMBER 2009DECEMBER 2009
International Seabed Authority
Geological Model Project
Final  Workshop
Kingston, Jamaica, December 2009